Landfill Holiday Schedule for Calendar Year 2015

Holida Date , Day

New Years Day January 1, 2015 Thursday
Martin Luther King's Day January 19, 2015 Monday
Good Friday April 3, 2015 Friday
Memorial Day May 25, 2015 Monday
Independence Day July 4, 2015 Saturday
Labor Day September 7, 2015 Monday
Veteran’s Day November 11, 2015 Wednesday
Thanksgiving November 26, 2015 Thursday

**Landfill will be open on Friday, November 27 and Saturday, November 28, 2015

Christmas December 25 & 26, 2015 Friday &
Saturday

Please note that the Landfill Holiday Schedule is different than the County Offices Holiday
Schedule for the months of **November and December.




